Bus

Bus FlixBus Izmir-Konya

Direction
izmir, 1zmir otogar tesis — Konya, Konya bus station

13 stops

Open route schedule

izmir, Izmir otogar tesis
izmir, Izmir bus station
Turgutlu, Turgutlu bus station
Salihli, Salihli bus station
Kula, Kula bus station

Usak, Usak other rest station
Usak, Usak bus station
Banaz

Afyon, Afyon bus station
Cay, Cay bus station
Aksehir

llgin, ligin bus station

Konya, Konya bus station

Go to website

Route schedule
izmir, 1zmir otogar tesis — Konya, Konya bus station

Monday 07:45
Tuesday 07:45
Wednesday 07:45
Thursday 07:45
Friday 07:45
Saturday 07:45
Sunday 07:45
Route info

Direction: izmir, Izmir otogar tesis
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 8 hour 5 min

FlixBus — lzmir-Konya BusMaps

Byprac
TNOEQL 3
AMEB < xackoso Kirklareli
: Bartin
Knpaxany  Edirne u 4
Zonguldak
T Kieael Dirce Karabik
T‘?deag o Cankini
Yalava Bolu ]
g Ankara
Barlikesi ]
- o Kinkkale
Balikesir ’
Kirgehir*— T
Aksaray
Nifde
Jspérla
Karaman
VT LR O
Adz
in
KUTIpog

@ OpenStfelfeltiF"."i'é’b contributors


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-2293288121
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-2293288121
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-2293288121

Direction Route schedule

Konya, Konya bus station — izmir, Izmir bus station Konya, Konya bus station — izmir, Izmir bus station
12 stops Monday 07:00-10:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:00-10:30
Konya, Konya bus station

Wednesday 07:00-10:30
ligin, ligin bus station

Thursday 07:00-10:30
Aksehir

Friday 07:00-10:30
Cay, Cay bus station
Afyon, Afyon bus station Saturday 07:00-10:30
Banaz Sunday 07:00-10:30
Usak, Usak other rest station )

Route info
Usak, Usak bus station Direction: Konya, Konya bus station

Stops: 12

Kula, Kula bus station
Trip Duration: 7 hour 45 min
Salihli, Salihli bus station

Turgutlu, Turgutlu bus station

izmir, 1zmir bus station


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-2293288121

Direction Route schedule

izmir, Izmir otogar tesis — Konya, Konya bus station izmir, Izmir otogar tesis — Konya, Konya bus station
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
izmir, 1zmir otogar tesis

Wednesday -
izmir, Izmir bus station

Thursday 18:45
Aydin, Aydin bus station

Friday -
Nazilli, Nazilli bus station
Saraykdy, Saraykdy bus station Saturday B
Denizli, Denizli bus station Sunday -
Ender rest station

Route info
Dinar, Dinar bus station Direction: izmir, Izmir otogar tesis

Stops: 14

Isparta, Isparta bus station
Trip Duration: 11 hour 15 min
Egirdir, Egirdir bus station
Sarkikaraagag, Sarkikaraagag bus station
Hayuk, Kireli merkez

Beysehir

Konya, Konya bus station


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-2293288121

Direction

Konya, Konya bus station — izmir, Izmir bus station

10 stops

Open route schedule

Konya, Konya bus station
ligin, ligin bus station
Aksehir

Cay, Cay bus station

Usak, Usak other rest station
Usak, Usak bus station

Kula, Kula bus station

Salihli, Salihli bus station
Turgutlu, Turgutlu bus station

izmir, Izmir bus station

Route schedule
Konya, Konya bus station — izmir, Izmir bus station

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Konya, Konya bus station
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 7 hour 0 min

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-2293288121

Direction Route schedule

izmir, Izmir bus station — Konya, Konya bus station izmir, Izmir bus station — Konya, Konya bus station
11 stops Monday 20:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:00
izmir, Izmir bus station

Wednesday 20:00
Turgutlu, Turgutlu bus station

Thursday 20:00
Salihli, Salihli bus station

Friday 20:00
Usak, Usak other rest station
Usak, Usak bus station Saturday 20:00
Banaz Sunday 20:00
Afyon, Afyon bus station

Route info
Cay, Cay bus station Direction: izmir, Izmir bus station

Stops: 11

Aksehir
Trip Duration: 8 hour 0 min

ligin, ligin bus station

Konya, Konya bus station


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-2293288121

Direction Route schedule

izmir, Izmir bus station — Konya, Konya bus station izmir, Izmir bus station — Konya, Konya bus station
12 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
izmir, Izmir bus station
Wednesday
Aydin, Aydin bus station
Thursday
Nazilli, Nazilli bus station
Friday
Saraykoy, Saraykdy bus station
Denizli, Denizli bus station Saturday
Ender rest station Sunday
Dinar, Dinar bus station
Route info
Isparta, Isparta bus station Direction: izmir, Izmir bus station
Stops: 12

Egirdir, Egirdir bus station
Trip Duration: 11 hour 0 min
Sarkikaraagag, Sarkikaraagag bus station

Beysehir

Konya, Konya bus station

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

FlixBus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website

to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Usak
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-2293288121

